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S K JAIN R S JAIN H No E-42 2nd Floor Gali No 8 Shashi Garden Mayur Vihar Phase-i Delhi 110091INDIA Delhi 110091 IN300118-10237211-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA SH S KGUPTA 455 Dda Flats New Ranjit Nagar New Delhi 110008INDIA Delhi 110008 IN301565-10058528-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN MOTI RAM JAIN A 1/108 Safdarjung Enclave   New Delhi 110029INDIA Delhi 110029 SEL80121 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SARVJEET SINGH MANJEET NA SINGH 1/9157 Gali No-4 , West Rohtash Nagar Sahadara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10997625-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SATISH AGARWAL Om Prakash Agarwal 35 - A Arjun Nagar Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi 110029INDIA Delhi 110029 IN300589-10070571-NA 31 310.00 05-DEC-2017

SATISH KUMAR KUMAR SH MULAKH RAJKUMAR H No - 6177 Street No - 2 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10925419-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SATNARAYAN AGGARWAL RAM KALA AGARAWL 334  Dda Flats Jaidev Park East Punjabi Bagh Delhi 110026INDIA Delhi 110026 SEL80106 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SAURABH PURI SH M KPURI 134 Gagan Vihar Extn  New Delhi 110051INDIA Delhi 110051 IN300206-10930674-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SAVITA RANI KUMAR SH SATISH KUMAR 6177 Gali No - 2 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10925401-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SAVITA RANI KUMAR SH SATISH KUMARKUMAR H No - 6177 Street No - 2 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10925427-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SHAHZEB SUALEH MOHAMMED NA SUALEH No 6789 Beri Wala Bagh Azad Market Chowk Delhi 110006INDIA Delhi 110006 IN300118-10525025-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SHAILLY AGARWAL SATISH NA AGARWAL 35 - A Arjun Nagar Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi 110029INDIA Delhi 110029 IN300589-10217638-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SHARDA DEVI LATE SITA RAMBHIMSARIA Wz-a-17 Omvihar Uttam Nagar  New Delhi 110059INDIA Delhi 110059 IN300394-14505464-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SUDARSHAN KUMAR GUPTA S O NATHIMALGUPTA Rzh-4/60, Flat No-4 2nd Floor, Bengali Colony Mahavir Enclave Palam Colony, New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 IN302566-10004098-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA LATE SH KLGUPTA 65/67  New Rohtak Road New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300118-10453447-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SUDHIR KUMAR NIJHAWAN SIRI RAM NIJHAWAN E/96 East Of Kailash Iind Floor New Delhi 110065INDIA Delhi 110065 IN302902-44773343-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SURENDER KUMAR JAIN R S JAIN H N E-42 Iind Floor Gali No 8 Sashi Garden Mayur Vihar Phase-i Delhi 110091INDIA Delhi 110091 IN300118-10282013-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SURJIT SINGH ALAGH S TIRATH SINGH C5/5 Iiird Floor Krishna Nagar Delhi 110051INDIA Delhi 110051 IN300206-10489845-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN P C JAIN 2360 Chatta Shahji Chawri Bazar Delhi 110006INDIA Delhi 110006 IN300118-10409219-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SWATANTER RANI SOOD DESH RAJ SOOD A 1/293a A Block Hastsal Road   New Delhi 110059INDIA Delhi 110059 IN301151-28906771-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

UMITA VINAY NA KUMAR A-41 West Patel Nagar  New Delhi 110008INDIA Delhi 110008 IN301565-10098532-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

USHA GUPTA SH SUDHIR KUMARGUPTA 65/67 New Rohtak Road  New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300206-10914076-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

USHA AGGARWAL NARESH KUMAR AGGARWAL H.no.rz-73, Sudhan Garden Near Gurudwara Najafgarh New Delhi 110043INDIA Delhi 110043 IN302365-10329739-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

VIDYA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH NARAIN 873 /58 Lekhu Nagar Tri Nagar Delhi 110035INDIA Delhi 110035 IN300118-10041764-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

VIRENDER SINGH PATWAL B S PATWAL 794 Sector 9 R K Puram New Delhi New Delhi 110022INDIA Delhi 110022 IN300239-50069133-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

VIVEK KUMAR ANIL NA KUMAR Pocket C 11  House No 95 Sector-3  Rohini Delhi Delhi 110085INDIA Delhi 110085 IN300888-14883585-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

ASHWANI JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN 3926 Gali Mandir Wali Pahari Dhiraj Delhi 110006INDIA Delhi 110006 IN300394-16803794-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

HARI RAM SHRI VEER BHAN E-34 Block-e Preet Vihar Delhi 110092INDIA Delhi 110092 IN301670-10130378-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

JAIPRAKASH NARAIN NAND KISHORE SHARMA 873/58 Lekhunagar Trinagar Delhi 110035INDIA Delhi 110035 IN300118-10043219-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JYOTI PRASHAD GUPTA LATE BHAGIRATH MAL 16/547 Dr Joshi Road Karol Bagh New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300118-10113560-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

KIRAN VERMA DINESH NA VERMA B-1/190 Block B-1 New Moti Nagar New Delhi 110015INDIA Delhi 110015 IN300118-11329835-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

MANJIT SINGH SH HARCHARAN SINGH 1/9157 Gali No - 4 West Rohtas Nagar Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10907641-NA 23 230.00 05-DEC-2017

MITHLESH GARG PARDEEP NA KUMAR A - G - 376 Shalimar Bagh Ring Road Delhi 110088INDIA Delhi 110088 IN300589-10120796-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

NEELAM SHARMA K D SHARMA H No 1900, Gali 5 Ram Block, Bholanath Nagar Shadara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN301436-10374494-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PARDEEP KUMAR Shital NA Parkash A G 376 Shalimar Bagh Ring Road Delhi 110088INDIA Delhi 110088 IN302349-10162497-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

PRABHAWATI SINGH RAM CHANDRA SINGH Wz 122 A Gali No 3   Sadh Nagar Near Part I (near Palam Rly Station) Palam Colony New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 IN300118-10449835-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

RAHUL GUPTA SH SUDHIR KUMARGUPTA 65/67 New Rohtak Road  New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300206-10902260-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJNI GUPTA LOKESH NA GUPTA 4/1144, Bhola Nath Nagar Near Ram Lila Ground Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300708-10182550-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM CHANDRA SINGH GANGA RAM SINGH Wz 122 A Gali No 3 Sadh Nagar Part I Palam Colony Near Palam Railway Station New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 IN300118-10298914-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

SATISH KUMAR KUMAR SH MULAKH RAJKUMAR H No - 6177 Street No - 2 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10925443-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

SHEO MUNI SINGH S O LATERAMLALSINGH Rzf-245 D, Gali No-6 Near Sudhir Chaki Raj Nagar-ii, Palam Colony New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 IN302566-10031743-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

SHEWTA GUPTA SH SUDHIR KUMARGUPTA 65/67 New Rohtak Road Karol Bagh New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300206-10902253-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM CHANDRA SINGH GANGA RAM SINGH Wz 122a Gali No 3 Sadh Nagar Part 1 Palam Colony Near Palam Rly Station New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 IN301313-20060838-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

VIMAL KUMAR SH S GCHANDER House No. 1081 Ward No. 8, Gangavilla Gali No. 2, Dayanand Nagar Bahadurgarh (haryana) 124507INDIA Haryana 124507 IN301508-10030078-NA 3 30.00 05-DEC-2017

SHASHI NIJHAWAN MURLI MANOHER CHAWLA E 96 East Of Kailash 2nd Floor Lady Shriram College New Delhi Delhi,india 110065INDIA Delhi 110065 IN302902-47730414-NA 4 40.00 05-DEC-2017

ANUPAM GAUR Sh Balkrishna Gaur D-879, Phase- 2 Opp Lokesh Cinema Nangloi No- 2 New Delhi 110041INDIA Delhi 110041 IN300589-10043341-NA 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

BHUVNESH KUMAR NIJHAWAN SUDHIR NA NIJHAWAN E 96  2nd Floor East Of Kailash  Delhi 110065INDIA Delhi 110065 IN303028-51725499-NA 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

CHARANJIT KAUR DANG JASMEET NA SINGH A-90 Dayanand Colony Lajpat Nagar Iv New Delhi 110024INDIA Delhi 110024 IN300450-11424470-NA 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

DIVYA PATWAL V S PATWAL 794 Sector 9 R K Puram New Delhi New Delhi 110022INDIA Delhi 110022 IN300239-50069142-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JASMEET SINGH MANMOHAN SINGH DANG A-90, Dayanand Colony, Lajpat Nagar-4, New Delhi 110024INDIA Delhi 110024 IN302269-10987503-NA 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA MARIAN NA DSOUZA 7  Fatima  Memory Above  United  Western Bank Wanworie Pune 411040INDIA Maharashtra 411040 IN303028-50784867-NA 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMESH CHANDRA AGARWAL MOHANLAL NA AGARWAL Dharam Nivas Civillines  Bulandshahar 203001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001 IN300476-42567678-NA 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

SADHANA GAUR BALKRISHNA NA GAUR D-879 Phase- 2 Opp Lokesh Cinema Nangloi No 2 New Delhi 110041INDIA Delhi 110041 SEL80211 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

SADHANA SHARMA ANUPAM NA GAUR D- 879, Phase- 2 Opp Lokesh Cinema Nangloi- 2 New Delhi 110041INDIA Delhi 110041 IN300589-10088636-NA 12 120.00 05-DEC-2017

SADHANA GAUR BALKRISHNA NA GAUR D - 879 Phase - Ii Opp. Lokesh Cinema Nangloi No.2 New Delhi 110041INDIA Delhi 110041 IN300589-10197585-NA 5 50.00 05-DEC-2017

BHAWANI SINGH BARETH RAM SINGH BARETH Jaipur Road Near Kala Kuwa Chungi  Alwar 301001INDIA Rajasthan 301001 IN300394-16040906-NA 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI KUMAR SHARMA C K SHARMA 339-a Pocket E Lig Flats G T B Enclave  Delhi 110093INDIA Delhi 110093 SEL80107 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PAWAN KUMAR JIYA NA RAM C233,gali No 9,bhajan Pura,   Delhi 110053INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300020-30061275-NA 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

SANDEEP JAIN PHOOL CHAND JAIN Ii Rm/112-a Gda Flats Rajendra Nagar Sector -2 Sahibabad Ghaziabad  U P 201005INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005 SEL60333 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

MANMOHAN SINGH DANG INDER SINGH DANG A- 90 Dayanand Colony Lajpat Nagar New Delhi 110024INDIA Delhi 110024 IN300966-10474434-NA 12 120.00 05-DEC-2017

KANSHI RAM KISHAN NA LAL House No. 688, Vill.po. Bawana  New Delhi 110039INDIA Delhi 110039 SEL20192 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

RAKESH KUMAR MALANI H R MALANI C/o M/s.r.s.malani Pvt.ltd., 3,commercial Bldg., 23,netaji Subhash Road, Calcutta W.bengal 700001INDIA West Bengal 700001 SEL40050 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

ALOK KUMAR JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN Molasses Office,upper Doab Sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70182 25 250.00 05-DEC-2017

NITIN GOENKA NA NA D-6/69 Chitrakoot Yogana Ajmer Road Jaipur 302021INDIA Rajasthan 302021 IN300394-10096860-NA 25 250.00 05-DEC-2017

SUSHILA AGARWAL NARINDER NA AGARWAL H 6 Golf Link Sector 41 Noida U P 201301INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301 IN301143-10444783-NA 25 250.00 05-DEC-2017

ANUJ JAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN C/o Vardhman General Store Nala Road,gandhi Chowk,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70181 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

SAROJ BALA RAM NARAIN GOEL Advocate, Civil Court   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20148 27 270.00 05-DEC-2017

HARI PRAKASH BHIRGU NA NA Qtr.no.3113 Type-ii A, Hal Township, Ojhar, Nasik Nasik 422207INDIA Maharashtra 422207 12020000-00033350-NA 30 300.00 26-DEC-2017

RAKESH KUMAR RAM NA CHAUDHARY H No 1707 Hig Housing Board Colony Sector 31 Gurgaon Gurgaon Haryana 122001INDIA Haryana 122001 IN300513-15371357-NA 30 300.00 05-DEC-2017

UMA GUPTA PAWAN NA KUMAR C-233,gali No. 9,bhajan Pura ,   Delhi. 110053INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300020-30063699-NA 36 360.00 05-DEC-2017

MUSADDI LAL JAIN NA NA Stock &share Brocker 34,stock Exchane Bldg. Asaf Ali Road New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL30009 21 210.00 05-DEC-2017

L51909DL1933PLC009509 SIR SHADI LAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Nominal value of shares 1309860.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
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SOHRAB BARJORJI GIMI BARJORJI BOMANJI GIMI 66,amin Villa,malcom Bang, Mageshwari,  Mumbai Maharashtra 400060INDIA Maharashtra 400060 SEL10249 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

DHARAM PAL GUPTA BANSHI DHAR VAISHAGGARWAL Mohalla Tankan T/102/103, Gangoh Saharanpur U.p. 247001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001 SEL10354 37 370.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI KRISHAN SETHI GIAN CHAND SETHI 27, Sharda Niketan,   New Delhi 110034INDIA Delhi 110034 SEL30310 30 300.00 05-DEC-2017

ABHEY RAM SHARMA KUNDAN NA LAL Old Cotton Mill, Opp. Railway Station,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20253 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

ADITYA KUMAR JAIN MANSUMRAT DAS JAIN General Merchant,bara Bazar   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70115 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA Upper Doab Sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70357 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

AJAY KUMAR ARORA SURENDRA SINGH ARORA Vill.&po.garhi Abdullah Khan,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40351 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

ALAM CHAND JAI RAM SINGH Vill.jhal,po. Kabraut,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20152 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

ALOK KUMAR AGGARWAL DHAN NA PRAKASH 87 Pushp Kunj Mau Road  Agra U P 282007INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282007 SEL20396 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

AMBIKA PRASAD BAJPAI GAYA CHARAN BAJPAI 307,sharmik Sewa Niketan, Station Road,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20298 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

AMRISH KUMAR MANGI NA RAM C/o Sh.m/s Mangi Ram Amrish Kumar, Nala Road Aryapuri, Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30090 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

ANILKUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PD SHARMA Bara Bazar. Moh. Lajpat Rai,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30041 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

ASA BHOOP NA Vill.simbhalka   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20090 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL DHAN NA PRAKASH 3,heavy Water Colony, Chhani Jakat Naka,  Vadodara Gujarat 390002INDIA Gujarat 390002 SEL20397 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

ATMA RAM HARPHOOL NA SINGH Vill.jhal,p.o. Kabraut   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10342 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

ATTAR SINGH KHAZAN NA SINGH Vill.& Po.budina Kalan   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20257 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

AVDHESH KUMAR MITTAL CHAMAN LAL MITTAL Majra Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20099 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BABOO RAM HODEL NA SINGH Vill &p.o.-vidurkuti   Bijnore INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bijnor SEL60290 22 220.00 05-DEC-2017

BABOO RAM UPADHIA JHANDHOO MAGMA COOLIE Vill.kheri Karmoo   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20254 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BAL BIR SINGH HIMACHAL NA SINGH Vill.&p. O. Harar   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10347 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

BALBIR SINGH RAM NA SINGH U,d.sugar Mills Shamli   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL60219 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BALBIR KISHORE SHARMA NAND NA KISHORE Km. Krishna Kaushik Hindu Kanya Inter College  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20012 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BALWANT RAI GUPTA L SADHU RAMGUPTA Weighment & Sheetwriting Clerk Upper Doab Sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20054 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

BANSHI LAL NEM NA CHAND 92,jain Bhawan ,gali No.1 Subhash Nagar,  Meerut U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut SEL10345 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

BENARSI DASS KABOOL NA SINGH Cloth Merchants, C/om/s.benarsidass Ishwarchand  Kairana Muzaffarnagar U.pINDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar SEL20093 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BHAGMAL ANEJA NANAK NA CHAND Income-tax Practitioner, 16/12a, Gandhi Colony,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10105 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BIJENDER MEHAR NA DAS Patel Nagar,v&p.o.banat   Muzaffarnagar 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL60314 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

CHANDRA KANTA DASS NARAIN NA DASS 103,pushkar Bungalow Road, Boadadev,  Ahmedabad Gujrat 380053INDIA Gujarat 380053 SEL20313 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

CHARAN SINGH HARBANS NA SINGH Vill.simbhalka   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20379 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

CHHOTEY LAL MUNESWAR NA PD Boiler Mazdoor, Upper Doab Sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30004 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

DATA RAM KESHO NA RAM Moh. Begumpura,bainwala,   Kairana M.nagar U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL20340 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

DHAN RAJ FATEH NA CHAND Mill Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10324 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

DHARA SINGH SINGH NA RAM Vill.simbhalka   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20057 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

DHARAM PAL SHARMA SH VISHNU DATTA C/o Sh. Ram Pal Sharma,teacher Vill &po. Sultanpur  New Delhi 110030INDIA Delhi 110030 SEL10381 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

DHARAM PAL LAKSHMAN NA DAS 9/18, Punjabi Colony   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20140 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

DHARAM PAL SINGHVERMA KHIYALI NA RAM Delhi Tyre House, Mill Road   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20176 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

DLEEP SINGH BHOGAL ISHER NA SINGH N.a.367-1 Hoshiarpur Road, Kisan Pura  Jalandhar Pb.INDIA Punjab Hoshiarpur SEL10378 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

FEROZE WADIA SARAB KHUSSHEDJI WADIA Flate No. 11,3rd Floor"charpi" Wilderness Road Malabar Hill  Mumbai Maharashtra 400006INDIA Maharashtra 400006 SEL10151 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

G K SRIVASTAVA N K SRIVASTAVA Factory Manager Upper Doab Sugar Mill's  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL60079 11 110.00 05-DEC-2017

GIRWAR SINGH SHADI NA RAM Vill.kheri Karmoo   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20013 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

GUNMALA JAIN JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN C/o Jitendra Kunj,halwai Hatta Moh.dharampura  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70314 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

HAR PAL SINGH KHAIAYALI NA RAM Delhi Tyre House, Mill Road,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20036 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

HAR DAS KHIYALI NA RAM Delhi Tyre House, Mill Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20175 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

HARI KISHAN BANSAL MUKANDI NA LAL C - 76, Ashok Bihar,part-1   New Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 SEL20234 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

HEM LATA GOEL GIRDHARI LAL GOEL C/o M/s. Manohar Lal & Sons, Cloth Merchants, Subhash Chowk, Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20150 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

HIRA LAL GANESH NA LAL A/1 Badshabhag   Varanasi U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL10167 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

I J ANEJA BHAGMAL NA ANEJA 84-11 Apollo House 2nd Floor B S Marg Folrt  Mumbai 400023INDIA Maharashtra 400023 SEL60134 38 380.00 05-DEC-2017

ILAM SINGH TIKA NA SINGH Vill.simbhalka   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20055 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA ASA NA RAM C/o Sh. Ram Kumar Gupta, L-15g,sheikh Sarai,phase Ii,  New Delhi 110017INDIA Delhi 110017 SEL10397 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI PRAKASH GOEL DEBI NA CHAND Moh. Khatrian,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20308 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI PAL SINGHVERMA ILAM NA SINGH Vill.simbhalka   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20367 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

JIA LAL ATMA RAM AGGARWAL Andhra Scientific Co. Ltd., 30/10,asaf Ali Road,  New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL10080 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

JIYA LAL JAIN SHITAL PD JAIN C/o M/s Jatta Mal Ratti Ram Jawahar Gunj  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20131 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

KAILASH WATI GUPTA D M GUPTA Rattan Kunj Colony, Kalerdhungi Road  Haldwani U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL10175 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

KAMLA AGGARWAL PRITHPAL NA SWARUP 'mangalayatan'new Madhonagar   Saharanpur U.p. 247001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001 SEL10370 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

KESHO PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA RAMA MANGAL SRIVASTAVA U.d.s.mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20276 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

KHECHEDOO MOHAN NA LAL Motor Attendant, U.d.sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20271 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

KRISHAN KUMAR VASDEO KEWAL RAM VASDEO 331,patel Nagar,   Dehradun U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL40030 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

KRISHAN LAL GOEL RAGHUBIR NA SINGH Dentist, Hanuman Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10358 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

KUSHILAYA DEVI BANARSI NA DASS New Basti,railpar,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL40339 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

LAKHI RAM KISHORI NA LAL Vill.kirori   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10351 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

LALIT KUMAR JAIN SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN C/om/s.lalit Kumar Jain &bros. Mazra Road,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70224 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

LAXMAN CHANDRA BHARDWAJ BUDHA NA Sugar Mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20113 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MADAN KUMAR MITTAL CHAMAN LAL MITTAL Majra Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20168 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MADHAV LAL LALLU NA BHAI C/ohassa Nand Thackqrdas & Co. 76, Tambakanta, Mumbai Maharashtra 400003INDIA Maharashtra 400003 SEL10149 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA BALWANT RAI GUPTA Sr. Engineer,kishan Sahkari Chini Mills Ltd,  Anoop Shahar Bulandshar 202391INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202391 SEL70112 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MAN MOHAN LAL RAGHUBIR SINGH VASHISHT C/o Upper Doab Sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20361 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

MANGAL SAIN RAJA NA RAM Vill.&po.saroorpur Kalan   Meerut U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut SEL30025 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MANGE RAM BHULLAN NA SINGH Vill.bhikki,po. Banat,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20080 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MANORMA KUNCHAL KRISHAN NA SWARUP Bar-at-law, 65-b New Mandi   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10373 31 310.00 05-DEC-2017

MEERA SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA C/o U.d.sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30364 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MOHAR SINGH NIRWAL SUNEHRA NA SINGH Railpar,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20050 38 380.00 05-DEC-2017

MOHINDER KUMAR JAIN KHUB NA CHAND C/o M/s. M.r.jain Bros.[regd.] 16/757,faiz Road, Karol Bagh, New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL20248 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

MOHKAM SINGH BIRHMA NA NAND Shiv Vihar Railpar By Pass Road Shamli MuzaffarnagarINDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar SEL70011 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MOHMED ALI MOHMAD NA IBRAHIM Opp. Jiwan Cold Storage,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20085 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

MULAKH RAJ RAGHU RAJ SHARMA Chief Manager R-i,zonal Office State Bank Of India, Dholewal Chowk Ludhiana PunjabINDIA Punjab Ludhiana SEL20068 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

NANAK CHAND BABOO NA RAM Book Seller, Chowk Bazar, Kairana Muzaffar Nagar U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL20083 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

NARAIN DASS HARI NA CHAND P.o.box.2 Danagadi,   Jajpur Orissa 755026INDIA Orissa 755026 SEL20312 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

P N KHANNA JOTI NA PRASAD Khanna Bhawan,   Bijnor U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bijnor SEL20061 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

P D MITTAL CHATTER SAIN MITTAL Vill.& P.o.kandhala   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10326 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

PALTOO MAL JAIN BABU RAM JAIN Iron Merchant,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10348 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

PARSHANT SHARMA OMDUTT NA SHARMA C/o Shri Omdutt Sharma, H.no.387, Mata Wali Gali Mazra Road, Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70313 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

PITAM KUMARI PEHU LAL GULATI C/o Sh. Pradip Kumar Gulati, 86-a,block-f,pocket Fg-i, L.i.g. Flats, Vikaspuri Boddha New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL20350 31 310.00 05-DEC-2017

PITAM SINGH MURARI NA Vill.jhal,p.o.kabraut   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20143 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017



POORAN CHAND MADAN NA LAL C/o M/s.madan Lal Pooran Chand Jawahar Ganj,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20269 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

PRAMOD KUMAR MANGI NA RAM C/o Mangi Ram Amrish Kumar Nala Road Arya Puri  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL60085 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

PRATIBHA SHARMA UMESH DUTT SHARMA Sugar Mill.  Mansurpur Muzaffarnagar U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar SEL20230 21 210.00 05-DEC-2017

PRITAM SINGH NAYYAR RAM SINGH NAYYAR Factory Manager, Malva Shoe Company, Vill.&po.dhuri Sangrur PunjabINDIA Punjab Ludhiana SEL20081 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

PRITAM SINGH HOSHIAR NA SINGH Vill.&po.kabraut   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20051 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

PURUSHOTTAM PRASAD PUNNA NA LAL C/o Shamli X-ray Clinic Hanuman Road  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10339 37 370.00 05-DEC-2017

R S RATHI KHAZAN NA SINGH Vill &po. Vizwara   Meerut U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut SEL10343 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

R V DEVIDI NA NA Vill.mishri Chak  P.o.shahpur Via-mariwar  Siwan BeharINDIA Bihar Siwan SEL20203 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

R K PURI NA NA 29 Savera Appartment Sector 13 Rohini  New Delhi 110085INDIA Delhi 110085 SEL10398 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAGHU NATH SHREE RAM TAILOR Sugar Mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20204 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

RAGHUBIR SINGH VASHISHT PT NA BALWANT Sugar Mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20209 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJ PAL SINGHGOEL JAGANNATH NA PRASAD Naya Bazar   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL60285 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJ PATI BANWARI NA Moh.kaziwada,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30258 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJ SINGH RAM NA DASS Vill.jhal,p.o. Kabraut,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20016 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJENDRA SINGH LODHA JASWANT SINGH LODHA 8,national Tower, 13,loudon Street,  Calcutta W.bengalINDIA West Bengal Kolkata SEL20250 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAKESH KUMAR BANWARI NA Moh.kaziwada,ward No.4,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70018 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM KALI BALWANT RAI GUPTA Infront Of Sugar Mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20172 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM NARAIN KUMAR CHANDRA NA BHAN Punjabi Colony, Quarter No.2/1   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10362 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM DHAN SHARMA JAGDISH PD SHARMA Suger Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30026 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM DASS BALDEV NA SINGH Vill.jhal,p.o. Kabraut   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10338 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA UMODUTT NA SHARMA Vill. &po. Banat   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20188 22 220.00 05-DEC-2017

RASHMI MITTAL L P MITTAL Hanuman Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20318 31 310.00 05-DEC-2017

REHTOO LAL BHAGIRATH NA LAL U.d.sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30278 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

REHTOO LAL BHAGIRATH NA LAL U.d.sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30279 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

RENU PURI M S PURI C/o Mr.adarsh Agarwal,n-57, Navin Shahdara,  Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 SEL10360 38 380.00 05-DEC-2017

ROSHAN LAL JAIN UJAGAR SAIN JAIN Anuj Soap Factory, Gandhi Road   Baraut Meerut U.pINDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut SEL20182 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

S K MITTAL FATHE NA CHAND C/om/s.fatehchand Mittal &sons Pipe Merchants,khera Bazar Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar Haryana 135003INDIA Haryana 135003 SEL20110 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SANJAY AGGARWAL MAHENDRA PAL AGGARWAL New Sanjay Colony, Near F.c.i.gate,gohana Road,  Panipat HaryanaINDIA Haryana Faridabad SEL50007 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SANJAY ARORA SURENDRA SINGH ARORA Vill.&po.garhi Abdullah Khan,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40352 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SANTOSH SINGHAL RAM SARAN SINGHAL Advocate, Moh. Begumpura,  Kairana M.nagar U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL20334 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SATISH KUMAR KASHYAP BASANT LAL KASHYAP G-56 G Block Shastri Park Delhi 110053INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300118-11223850-NA 68 680.00 05-DEC-2017

SHEELA RANI DAULAT NA RAM C/o Shadilal Sarad H.no.97, Shamsher Nagar Ghanupur Rd. Near Shakti Pin Plant Chhehrata Amritsar Punj.INDIA Punjab Amritsar SEL60207 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SHEO NATH PRASAD MEHTAB NA NARAIN 20 -b,dayal Bagh Colony, Rly. Station Road  Roorkee Haridwar U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL20177 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SHER SINGH SHAMBHO NA RAM C/o M/s.matu Ram Kali Ram, Gandhi Ganj,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL40237 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SHIV KUMAR MITTAL CHAMAN LAL MITTAL Majra Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20100 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SHOBHA BALERA Y D BALERASHIFTENGINEER Saraswati Sugar Mills Ltd.   Yamuna Nagar Har.INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar SEL20229 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SHREE CHAND NA NA Upper Doab Sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20258 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

SHYAM SINGH BIRBAL NA C/o Surya Foujhy,guru Dawra Market,n.f.l.colony, Vikash Nagar, Panipat HaryanaINDIA Haryana Faridabad SEL20241 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

SNEH LATA SATISH NA NARAIN 222,zakati Street,   Bareilly U.p. 243001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001 SEL40259 31 310.00 05-DEC-2017

SUBHASH CHANDRA RASWANT L BHAGWAN DASS Majra Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20384 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SUDESH KUMARI RAM NARAIN KUMAR Punjabi Colony,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20360 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SURAT SINGH JAGAT SINGH KHALASI Sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20244 15 150.00 05-DEC-2017

SURENDER KUMAR BENARSI NA DASS Basti Railpar,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20045 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SURENDRA KUMAR SINGAL BENARSI NA DAS C/o Late Banarsi Dass, Railpar,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL40359 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SUSHILA DEVI AMAR NATH MITTAL C/o Sh. Surender Kumar Mittal Sugar Mill  Mohiddinpur Meerut U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Meerut SEL60312 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

SWINDER SINGH BAKSHI INDER SINGH BAKSHI 371/1,sector 44-a,   Chandigarh Chan. 116022INDIA Delhi 116022 SEL40086 33 330.00 05-DEC-2017

T K MUKHERJEE A L MUKHERJEE Chief Chemist, M/s.gangeshwar Limited, Ramkola [n.e.rly.], Deoria U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Deoria SEL20247 26 260.00 05-DEC-2017

UDAI BHAN SINGH NARAIN NA SINGH 1867 Sector-16,   Faridabad Haryana INDIA Haryana Faridabad SEL10309 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

UDAI BIR SINGH SARVAJIT NA SINGH Vill.dhanana,p.o.garhi Pukta,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20004 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

UMESH DUTT SHARMA VISHNU DATT SHARMA Assistant Engineer Sugar Mills,  Mansurpur M.nagar U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL20231 21 210.00 05-DEC-2017

USHA JAIN R B JAIN 5/479,indra Colony,   Sonepat Haryana 131001INDIA Haryana 131001 SEL30293 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

VIDYA WATI PURSHOTTAM NA PRASAD C/o Shamli X-ray Clinic, Hanuman Road  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10340 37 370.00 05-DEC-2017

VIJAI PAL SINGH ATTAR NA SINGH Vill.kirori,p.o.shamli   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10332 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

YATENDRA MOHAN KAUSHIK LAXMI NARAIAN SHASTRI Gandhi Chowk,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL70081 49 490.00 05-DEC-2017

BALKISHAN H CHOKHANI NA NA 206 Vithal Das Chambers  16bombay Samacharmarg Mumbai Maharashtra 400001INDIA Maharashtra 400001 SEL50185 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

C S PAUL S S PAUL Flat No 402 4th Floor Chandra Seagull Near Kali Mandir Namda Basti Golmuri Jamshedpur Jharkhand 831003INDIA Bihar 831003 IN300484-11978829-NA 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

DEVINDER SHARMA NA NA B 25, Jalada, Twin Tower Lane, Prabhadevi Mumbai 400025INDIA Maharashtra 400025 IN300450-10091735-NA 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

M K AGGARWAL D R AGGARWAL M/s.baboo Ram Hari Chand, Khari Baoli,  New Delhi 110048INDIA Delhi 110048 SEL40297 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTI LAL HARILALSETH HARI LAL SETH 36-a,hughus Road,virbhuvan, 2nd.floor.  Mumbai Maharashtra 400006INDIA Maharashtra 400006 SEL60286 35 350.00 05-DEC-2017

KAVITA JAIN ANUJ NA JAIN C/o Vardhman Gaurs Opposite Bharti Spares Bara Bazar Shamli 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL80135 52 520.00 05-DEC-2017

ASHISH KUMAR JAIN R K JAIN C/o Ashish Kumar Jain Subzi Mandi Nala Road Gandhi Chowk  Shamli 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL80136 55 550.00 05-DEC-2017

HARI KISHAN DAS ASHARFI NA LAL C/o M/s.ram Kishan Dass, Hari Kishan Dass, Gandhi Ganj, Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10388 37 370.00 05-DEC-2017

MADHUR NEELAM SHARMA R P SHARMA Time Keeper Upper Doab Sugar Mills  Shamli 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL80188 55 550.00 05-DEC-2017

REIS FERNANDES R NA FERNANDES Minjal Aparment, Ist.floor, Flat No.6, Orlem - Malad W] Mumbai Maharashtra 400064INDIA Maharashtra 400064 SEL40175 55 550.00 05-DEC-2017

SHIV NATH SINGH PARTAP SINGH IRSRETD 3, Municipal Bungalow, Chakhar-ka-maidan(east) Near P.t.c. Ii, Moradabad U.p. 244001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001 SEL10246 37 370.00 05-DEC-2017

MAHESH MOHAN RASTOGI NA NA Oef Group Hqrs  G T Road Kanpur 208013INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208013 IN300888-13683024-NA 59 590.00 05-DEC-2017

RAVINDER KUMAR CHET RAM AGARWAL Upper Doab Sugar Mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20103 20 200.00 05-DEC-2017

SANDEEP AGARWAL M K AGARWAL B-3/16,ashok Vihar-ii   Delhi 110052 INDIA Delhi 110052 SEL70324 62 620.00 05-DEC-2017

DESHPAL LAKHIRAM NA 272 -2, Bhartia Colony, Muzaffarnagar, Uttarpardesh 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 IN302269-10686014-NA 40 400.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTA SUD PIYARE MOHAN SUD 103,nav Shakti Apats. Gh 13 Sector 46,  Faridabad Haryana 121003INDIA Haryana 121003 SEL70136 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTA SUD PIYARE MOHAN SUD 103,nav Shakti Aparts. Gh-13,sector 46,  Faridabad Haryana 121003INDIA Haryana 121003 SEL70137 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTA SUD PIYARE MOHAN SUD 103,nav Shakti Aparts. Gh-13,sector 46,  Faridabad Haryana 121003INDIA Haryana 121003 SEL70138 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTA SUD PIYARE MOHAN SUD 103,nav Shakti Aparts. Gh-13,sector 46,  Faridabad Haryana 121003INDIA Haryana 121003 SEL70139 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

NEHA SUD PIYARE MOHAN SUD 103,nav Shakti Aparts. Gh-13,sector 46,  Faridabad Haryana 121003INDIA Haryana 121003 SEL70135 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

PRIYA GUPTA A K GUPTA Kd 103 Kavi Nagar   Ghaziabad 201002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002 SEL70202 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJEEV KUMAR SAHIB NA SINGH Vill.& P.o.lissar   Muzaffarnagar U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar SEL80011 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJEEV KUMAR SAHIB NA SINGH Vill. &p.o.lissar   Muzaffarnagar U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar SEL80012 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

SUBHASH RANA B S RANA 164-a,shyam Colony, Budh Vihar Part Ii  Delhi 110041INDIA Delhi 110041 SEL60098 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA HIRA NA LAL C/o Mira Srivastava S-17/29 29-a,nadesar  Varanasi U.p. 221002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221002 SEL30028 82 820.00 05-DEC-2017

MOHAN LAL GOEL SEWA RAM GOEL 72,madhu Colony,   Yamuna Nagar Haryana 135001INDIA Haryana 135001 SEL20039 84 840.00 05-DEC-2017

LAXMI NARAIN JAIN MAGAN CHAND JAIN C/4 Raksha Kunj Paschim Vihar New Delhi  110063INDIA Delhi 110063 IN301549-14275477-NA 660 6600.00 05-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA A P GUPTA Kd-103 Kavi Nagar   Ghaziabad 201002INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002 SEL40275 93 930.00 05-DEC-2017

MADHUR NEELAM SHARMA R P SHARMA Time Keeper Upper Doab Sugar Mills  Shamli 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL80189 94 940.00 05-DEC-2017

ATMA RAM KANSHI NA RAM C/o Sh.madan Lal ,117 South Bhopa Road  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10352 67 670.00 05-DEC-2017



BALWANT RAI GUPTA L SADHOO RAM Cane Centre Incharge, Upper Doab Sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30072 67 670.00 05-DEC-2017

BHAGAT SINGH AJAB NA SINGH Vill.kirodi,po.meharampur   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40106 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

BRIJ BHUSHAN LAL NARAIN NA DASS Arms Ammunitions Dealers, Shiv Ganj Mandi  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20105 42 420.00 05-DEC-2017

DHAN PRAKASH KAILASH NA CHAND C/o A.k.agarwal,ae-3,hydel Colony,220 Kv,sub Station  Saharanpur U.p. 247001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001 SEL10390 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

G K GUPTA V C GUPTA H - 5 Ashok Vihar Phase - I Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 IN301209-10045882-NA 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

GOMTI DEVI DHAN PRAKASH OVERSEER 87 Pushp Kunj Mau Road  Agra U P 282007INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282007 SEL10391 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

HAR BANS LAL SANT NA RAM Boiler Supervisor, Upper Doab Sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20076 20 200.00 05-DEC-2017

HARESHBHAI M DOBARIYA MAVJIBHAI J DOBARIYA 34, Gopinath Banglow Nr Dabholi Char Rasta Katargam Surat 395004INDIA Gujarat 395004 IN300343-11147762-NA 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

JAG DEO PDSRIVASTAVA NA NA Be.dist.cooper.bank Kasim Bazar  Ballia U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ballia SEL20017 45 450.00 05-DEC-2017

JANARDHAN DASS L JANKI DASS V.& P. Chausana   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10308 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

JEET RAM BADAMA NA Vill .haibatpur,po.mubarikpur   Patiala PunjabINDIA Punjab Ludhiana SEL20001 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

TRUSTLINESECURITIESLTD NA NA B-3, Sector - 3 Rajanigandha Chowk Dist. Gautam Budh Nagar Noida 201301INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301 12024200-00000010-NA 109 1090.00 26-DEC-2017

KAILASH NATH PATHAK SHANKAR NATH PATHAK C.b. Gupta Colony,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10344 30 300.00 05-DEC-2017

KESHO PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA RAMA NA MANGAL Upper Doab Sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30053 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

MAHESH CHANDRA SOHAN LAL AGGARWAL Flat No.g,'gangothri'bldg., 142,sterling Road,nungarnbakam  Chennai 600034INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034 SEL40038 67 670.00 05-DEC-2017

MARY JOY JOY E ANTONY Kunnathuparambil Vennoor Meladoor P O Mala 680741INDIA Kerala 680741 IN301637-40111465-NA 78 780.00 05-DEC-2017

MOHAN KAUR JAMAN NA LAL C-111,iind.floor,hari Nagar Clock Tower,  New Delhi New Delhi 110064INDIA Delhi 110064 SEL10346 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

NAVAL KUMAR GUPTA B K GUPTA Gupta Clinic, Opp.jain Girls Degree College,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40180 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

OM PRAKASH GIAN NA SINGH Vill.kanian, P.o. Kandhala,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40301 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

PRASHANTH KUMAR JAIN RAMESH NA JAIN No 1 Sharada Nilaya 3rd Floor 2nd Cross T D Lane Cottonpet Bangalore 560053INDIA Karnataka 560053 IN302148-10046110-NA 450 4500.00 05-DEC-2017

PREM CHAND RAJA NA RAM C/o M/s.agri Mal Raja Ram, Sharaf,bara Bazar,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL10393 90 900.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM LAL GARG PURAN NA CHAND Vill.&po.kudana   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20333 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM DAS MUNSHI NA Vill.jhal,po.kabraut,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10371 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

S C MITTAL ATMA NA RAM C/o Sh.madan Lal, 117,south Bhopa Road,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL30291 67 670.00 05-DEC-2017

SABHA CHAND HOSHIAR NA SINGH Vill.&po.kabraut   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20052 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

SANGEETA VIKESH VARDHAN VIKESH NA VARDHAN New Hanuman Bldg 2nd Flr  Room No 68 Lamingaton Road Mumbai 400007INDIA Maharashtra 400007 IN302902-40182509-NA 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

SANJAY KUMAR TAYAL JAI PRAKSH VAISH 154,ansari Road   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20118 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

SATYA PAL SINGH AMAN NA SINGH C/o U.d. Sugar Mills   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20189 67 670.00 05-DEC-2017

SEEMA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA H.no.133/1,east Moti Bagh, Gali No 3,sarai Rohilla  Delhi 110007INDIA Delhi 110007 SEL70249 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

SHUGAN CHAND MUKHTAR GHASI NA RAM Collectorate   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10074 20 200.00 05-DEC-2017

SIRPA SEAL S L SEAL 44,sikdorpara Street,   Calcutta W.bengalINDIA West Bengal Kolkata SEL30264 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

SUDHIR SINGH TAYAL JAIDEV NA TAYAL C/o Dr.satya Bala Tayal Matree Seva Sangh Ambajari Road,sitabuldi Mumbai MaharashtraINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City SEL10365 67 670.00 05-DEC-2017

SUNIL KUMAR JAI PRAKASH VAISH 154,ansari Road   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL20119 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

SURAJ PRASAD SHARMA NARAIN NA PRASAD Vill &po.molagadh   Moradabad U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad SEL40002 20 200.00 05-DEC-2017

VINA RANI GUPTA BALWANT RAI GUPTA Mill Road   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30081 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

VISHWA NATH GUPTA LAKSHMI NA NARAIN Bara Bazar,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20263 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

YOGENDER KUMAR RAJ NA SINGH Contractor, M/s.yogendra Singh Richhpal Singh  Sugar Mills, Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL40245 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

ARVIND KUMAR SUKH RAM JI 320 South Bhopa Rd. New Mandi  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL60038 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

DARSHAN KUMAR AGGARWAL MUNSHI RAM AGARWAL Koh-i-noor Apartments, A-10/3-a,kalkaji Extinsion,  New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL50022 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

HARI PRAKASH GUPTA BRIJ LAL GUPTA C/o Dr.lokesh Kumar Garg, A-17,ashok Nagar,  Ghaziabad U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad SEL60339 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

INDU DHAR DWIVEDI S D DIWVEDI C-63,janta Garden,near Durga Mandir, Pandav Nagar,  New Delhi 110092INDIA Delhi 110092 SEL30331 37 370.00 05-DEC-2017

NARENDRA S SUKHADIA SHANTILAL NA SUKHADIA Plot 420/2  Ishwarkrupa Socty. Sector-22  Gandhi Nagar Gujarat 382022INDIA Gujarat 382022 SEL60238 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA BRIJ LAL GUPTA D-2/19/5,dlf Dilshad Plaza, Bhopra  Ghaziabad U.p. 201005INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005 SEL60338 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

TALSARAM SOMAJI NA Shree Laxmi Traders Grain Marchent Near Bukharis Pole Shahpur Ahmadabad GujaratINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad SEL60100 75 750.00 05-DEC-2017

KANAIYA LAL KANTILALTHANAWALAALAKANTI LAL NTHANAWALA Sanjog ,2nd  Floor Ghantoli Road, (c.r.)  Thane MaharashtraINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City SEL10192 80 800.00 05-DEC-2017

MARIE ELFRIDA FERNANDES ANTHONY EUSTACE FERNANDES Marica Apartment,bldg,2/1 78,pali Hill,bandra  Mumbai MaharashtraINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City SEL10202 120 1200.00 05-DEC-2017

SOHAN LAL WAHI KUNDAN LAL WAHI F-43,naraina Vihar,   New Delhi 110028INDIA Delhi 110028 SEL10248 120 1200.00 05-DEC-2017

MEHAR CHAND MUNSHI NA RAM House No 43 Raj Bhawan Indira Colony Sonipat 131007INDIA Haryana 131007 SEL10359 115 1150.00 05-DEC-2017

DARSHAN DEVI VIRENDRA NA KUMAR Agrawal Niwas A/143 Ridhi Sidhi Nagar Kota Rajasthan 324008INDIA Rajasthan 324008 IN300757-10265666-NA 290 2900.00 05-DEC-2017

B S TYAGI SHANKAR LAL TYAGI 99,water Works Colony,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL40277 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

BAL KISHAN RATTAN NA LAL Bq-97,west Shalimar Bagh   New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL20015 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

BIR SINGH MUKHTIAR NA SINGH Vill.goharpur,p.o.kuramali,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40280 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

H C JAIN MADAN NA LAL C/o Mohit Associates,ist.floor Prabath Complex,k.g.road,  Bangalore 560009INDIA Karnataka 560009 SEL70098 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

K D GUPTA NA NA 68,khan Market   New Delhi New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL10298 45 450.00 05-DEC-2017

KRISHAN PAL JANARDHAN NA SWAROOP Vishwakarma Nagar ,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30080 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

MAI DHAN GUPTA MANOHAR NA LAL 4764,sadar Bazar,deputy Ganj,   New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL10056 63 630.00 05-DEC-2017

PRADEEP KUMAR SANGAL MOHAN LAL SANGAL S\o Mohan Lal Sangal Kamla Colony Distt Muzaffarnagar Shamli 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL20169 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMESHWAR DAYAL JITTU MAL HALWAI Jundhla Gate,   Karnal Haryana INDIA Haryana Faridabad SEL10079 45 450.00 05-DEC-2017

ROOP CHAND GUPTA BENARSI NA DASS Advocate,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10329 100 1000.00 05-DEC-2017

S NIRMAL CHANDBOHRA SUKUNRAJ NA No 305 O P H Road  Bangalore 560051INDIA Karnataka 560051 IN301926-11211508-NA 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

SURENDRA SINGH ARORA NA NA Vill.&p.o.garhi Abdullan Khan   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL40350 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

TARA DEVI PATNI RAJENDRA NA PATNI Patni Vastra Bhandar Main Road Chhindwara M P 480001INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480001 IN300888-14822452-NA 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

URMILA MALIK LATE SH NARENDRASINGH Ratan Deep Agriculture Farm G T Road Near Tower Po Mansurpur Distt MuzaffarnagarINDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar SEL80117 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

VERINDER MEHTA H P MEHTA 707/59,shakuntla Apartments, Nehru Palace,  New Delhi Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 SEL60320 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

BABOO LAL MUNESHWAR NA PARSAD C/o U.d.sugar Mills,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30353 105 1050.00 05-DEC-2017

NARINDER MALIK NAVJEWAN NA LAL 229,joshi Road,karol Bagh   New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 SEL40034 168 1680.00 05-DEC-2017

SUMER MAL NENCHAND NA JI M/s. Mahendra Marketing, No.924/b, 18th 'a' Main Road, V Black, Rajajinagar, Bangalore 560010INDIA Karnataka 560010 SEL50364 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

TRIBHUWAN KUMAR NA NA 241/1 Shastri Nagar Meerut Up 250005INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250005 12020600-01083968-NA 168 1680.00 26-DEC-2017

RAVINDER KUMAR RAM NA KISHAN 212/1,gali Khatyan,mill Road,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30260 189 1890.00 05-DEC-2017

DILIP SHAH CHANDU NA LAL E.5 Kundan Appt.ii ,vasna   Ahmedabad Gujrat 380007INDIA Gujarat 380007 SEL60248 150 1500.00 05-DEC-2017

SANJAY JAIN NARESH CHAND JAIN Pal Appartment 7 Saini Enclave Karkardooma  New Delhi 110092INDIA Delhi 110092 SEL60069 225 2250.00 05-DEC-2017

K NAGESH K NA SUKANTIAH 24-1-44/42,sridev, Vaidyanath Nagar,attavan  Mangalore 575001INDIA Karnataka 575001 SEL10389 236 2360.00 05-DEC-2017

DEV RAJ SINGH CHHAJOO NA SINGH Vill.alawalpur Mazra P.o.sisauli,teh. Budhana,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10082 131 1310.00 05-DEC-2017

HAR CHARAN LAL RAM NA JEET C/onav Jeewan Ayurved Bhavan H-37 Kirti Nagar  New Delhi 110015INDIA Delhi 110015 SEL10165 168 1680.00 05-DEC-2017

JAGDISH PD SHARMA KANHYA NA LAL Wz-267 A,sad Nagar, Palam Colony,gali No.9,  Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 SEL30069 252 2520.00 05-DEC-2017

NAVAL NATVAR LALMANIAR NA NA 7abdul Rasul Avenue   Calcutta W.bengal 700026INDIA West Bengal 700026 SEL40342 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMAN LAL BALUBHAIPARIKH BABUBHAI NA PARIKH Suhek Cooperative Society Ltd. Flat No.9,2nd Floor Bada Bhoy Road, Ville Parle, Mumbai Maharashtra 400056INDIA Maharashtra 400056 SEL10277 50 500.00 05-DEC-2017

SANTOSH SHARMA SHRI KRISHAN GOPALSHARMA Moh.malook Shah,gandhi Chowk,   Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL60331 252 2520.00 05-DEC-2017

SHIV NAIYAK SINGH DASHRATH NA SINGH Barrack No. 93-b,house No.7, Ulhas Nagar  Thane Maharashtra 421001INDIA Maharashtra 421001 SEL30380 112 1120.00 05-DEC-2017

BHAGAVAT SAKHARAM BORDE SAKHARAM NA 8/357,matru Sadar,karwed   Navsari Gujrat 396445INDIA Gujarat 396445 SEL70278 300 3000.00 05-DEC-2017

PRABHA BAI RANCHHODDASSNEGANOHIRANCHHOD DASS GHELANEGANOHI 10,prem Griha, Sir Vittal Das Nagar Santa Cruz West  Mumbai Maharashtra 400054INDIA Maharashtra 400054 SEL10137 303 3030.00 05-DEC-2017

S P DHAWAN BAL NA MUKAND Flat No.113,d-pocket J&k, Dilshad Gardan,  Delhi Delhi 110095INDIA Delhi 110095 SEL10141 303 3030.00 05-DEC-2017

SHANTI LAL DHYABHAIPATEL DHYABHAI NAROTTAM DASSPATEL No.483,vishvambhari,15th Main Road, Rajmahal Vilas Extn  Bangalore 560080INDIA Karnataka 560080 SEL10240 303 3030.00 05-DEC-2017

SUBODH INDU RAIBIJWADIA INDURAI ZAVERI LAL 13b-b2 Harbour Heights S N Marg  Mumbai M S 400005INDIA Maharashtra 400005 SEL10250 303 3030.00 05-DEC-2017



TAMU BAI PURUSHOTTAMSUBEDARPURUSHOTTAM CHHOTA LALSUBEDAR 68.madhav Niwas Kelsukar Road Shivaji Park,dadar  Mumbai Maharashtra 400028INDIA Maharashtra 400028 SEL10131 303 3030.00 05-DEC-2017

GAURANG RAMESH CHANDRADAVE RAMESH CHANDRA DAVE 9 Chirta Ben Coop.hou.soc. Near Narayan Nagar Bus Stop Narayan Nagar Paldi Ahmedabad Gujarat 380007INDIA Gujarat 380007 SEL50322 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

JYOTI ARVIND DESAI ARVIND NA "antrix"nilkant Nagar, Javeri Sadak,  Navsari Bulsad Gujrat 396445INDIA Gujarat 396445 SEL50111 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

LAD KANWAR SINGHVI JAISINGH NA SINGHVI 18, Amrat Nagar,  Mankodiya   Navsari GujaratINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad SEL60012 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

MAHESH NATHA LALTHAKKAR NATHA NA LAL 101/a Sita Ram Ghosh Street Iind Floor  Calcutta W.bengal 700009INDIA West Bengal 700009 SEL60017 225 2250.00 05-DEC-2017

MAHESH NATHA LALTHHKKAR NATHA NA LAL 101/a Sitaram Ghosh Street Ii Floor  Calcutta W.bengal 700009INDIA West Bengal 700009 SEL50138 225 2250.00 05-DEC-2017

MAITREE ASHISH SHAH ASHISH SHARADBHAI SHAH Besides Bank Of Baroda Panchhatdi  Dadangwad Street  Navsari 396445INDIA Gujarat 396445 IN300183-12144350-NA 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

MAMTA RAJENDRA SINGHVI RAJENDRA SINGH SINGHVI 18 Amrat Nagar, Mankodiya   Navsari GujaratINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad SEL60013 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

MEENAL JAIN DINESH NA JAIN C/o Balaji Marble, 855/1,main Road,burari,  Delhi 110084INDIA Delhi 110084 SEL50207 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

NEERAJ GOEL RAM NARAIN GOEL 259 South Civil Lines, Fire Brigade Side Lane,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL50372 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJKUMARI BARMECHA PUKHRAJ NA C/o Barmecha Sales 3 Chandni Chock Street  Calcutta W.bengal 700072INDIA West Bengal 700072 SEL50301 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

SUBHASH CHAND MOHTA R L MOHTA Track Engg.17, Armenion Street Iiird Floor,  Calcutta W.bengal 700001INDIA West Bengal 700001 SEL50209 225 2250.00 05-DEC-2017

URVASHI MAHESH DESAI MAHESH NA "antrix"nilkant Nagar, Javeri Sadak,  Navsari Bulsad Gujrat 396445INDIA Gujarat 396445 SEL50112 337 3370.00 05-DEC-2017

BIMLA WATI SATPAUL NA P-79,new Delhi South, Extension Part-ii,  New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL10387 352 3520.00 05-DEC-2017

PRAKASHA NANDA THAKUR SATYA NANDA THAKUR Vill.p.o.dakshin Khand Via Ondal,  Burdwan West BengalINDIA West Bengal Bardhaman SEL10220 235 2350.00 05-DEC-2017

KANWAL LEKH RAJSAHAJWALLA LEKH RAJ TSAHAJWALLA Shri.parasram Securities Gupta Chambers,iind Flr.b-7 Nimri Shopping Centre Bharat Nagar New Delhi 110052INDIA Delhi 110052 SEL10185 367 3670.00 05-DEC-2017

NATHU RAM GUPTA L KUMDAN LAL 4/340, Rohtak Road   Sonepat Haryana 131001INDIA Haryana 131001 SEL10279 110 1100.00 05-DEC-2017

SAUNI RAM GUPTA BAISAKHI NA RAM Indra Basti,house No. Bi/441   Sunam Mandi PunjabINDIA Himachal Pradesh Mandi SEL10156 375 3750.00 05-DEC-2017

GEETIKA SAIGAL NA NA Saigal Nursing Home 126/51 -'j' Block Govind Nagar Kanpur 208006INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006 IN300011-10580784-NA 400 4000.00 05-DEC-2017

SUBHASH RAMDAS SONAWANE RAMDAS GOPAL SONAWANE Flat No.02 Grd Flr Parag Hsg Society Plot No.98/01a Old Thane Road Panvel Navi Mumbai 410206INDIA Maharashtra 410206 IN303116-10403272-NA 400 4000.00 05-DEC-2017

ASHOK KUMAR K G RAJBANSHI 4,jalaram Society, Kosamba(r.s.)  Surat 394120INDIA Gujarat 394120 SEL70009 180 1800.00 05-DEC-2017

BASSO DEVI SADHU NA MAL 4144, Pahari Dhiraj   New Delhi 110006INDIA Delhi 110006 SEL10287 365 3650.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI DAYAL BAL NA MUKAND Flat No.113,d-pocket J& K, Dilshad Garden  Delhi 110095INDIA Delhi 110095 SEL10142 405 4050.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTI LAL NAVNITLALKAPADIANAVNIT LAL BHAGWANDAS Kanji Khalsichawe No. 3, 3rd Floor ,room No.15, 109, Khadilker Road, Mumbai Maharashtra 400004INDIA Maharashtra 400004 SEL10182 120 1200.00 05-DEC-2017

M K GOEL K N GOEL B-2/2,river Bank Colony,   Lucknow U.p. 226018INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018 SEL10085 405 4050.00 05-DEC-2017

SWARAJ BALA K S SHARMA Kothi No.3/1347 Bajoria Hospital Road  Saharanpur U.p. 247001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001 SEL10375 405 4050.00 05-DEC-2017

YADATORE VISWANATH CHANDRASEKHARIAHNA NA No.430,eleventh Cross, Wilson Garden,  Bangalore TamilnaduINDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban SEL20092 405 4050.00 05-DEC-2017

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA LATE SH JSGUPTA A-214, Rail Vihar, Sector-3, Vasundhra, Ghaziabad(u.p.) 201012INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201012 IN302050-10012111-NA 10 100.00 05-DEC-2017

GOVIND SINGH MADAN LAL UGOFSMTOMVATIDEVI U.d.sugar Mills,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL30274 505 5050.00 05-DEC-2017

PREM CHAND GUPTA LACHHMAN NA DASS 6/84,western Extension Area, Karol Bagh,  New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL20366 505 5050.00 05-DEC-2017

TRISHNAJIT PADDA Lt Col SarfrazSingh House No. 1504 Sector 33-d  Chandigarh 160047INDIA Punjab 160047 IN300861-10031775-NA 505 5050.00 05-DEC-2017

JAL RUSTOMJI DUBASH KAVASJI NA 76/303,ashwattha Co-op.hsg. Soc.ltd.vasant Vihar, Pokhran Road No.ii, Thane Maharashtra 400601INDIA Maharashtra 400601 SEL40163 555 5550.00 05-DEC-2017

JITEN HIRA LALDOSHI HIRA LAL MAGANLALDOSHI M.p.doshi & Co. Bombay Mutual Building Sir P.mehta Road Gpo Box-707  Fort Mumbai Maharashtra 400001INDIA Maharashtra 400001 SEL50248 562 5620.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMAN BHAI BHIKHABHAIPATELBHIKHA BHAI PATEL Post Pinsad, Via-vesma Taluka  Navsari Bulsad GujaratINDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad SEL50177 187 1870.00 05-DEC-2017

GOVIND SWARUP AGGARWAL MOHAN LAL AGGARWAL C/o M/s.saran Exports, Mandi Bans,  Moradabad U.p. 244001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001 SEL10087 382 3820.00 05-DEC-2017

JAGBIR SINGH ABHEY NA RAM 734,south Civil Lines,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL30217 607 6070.00 05-DEC-2017

DEV DATT BHAWANI NA DASS C/o M/s Bhawani Dass &co. New Mandi,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10275 472 4720.00 05-DEC-2017

JAGMOHAN SHRIKRISHNA RUIA KRISHANA NA Ruia Petroliaum Pvt. Ltd., 215,s.v.road, Andheri[west], Mumbai Maharashtra 400058INDIA Maharashtra 400058 SEL20251 472 4720.00 05-DEC-2017

JANAKI MANJERI CHHOTABHAI V PATEL Shenoy Bhakti Nagar, Darbal Gopal Das Road,  RajkotINDIA Gujarat Rajkot SEL30313 708 7080.00 05-DEC-2017

BABU LAL VEERCHANDJISHAHVEER CHAND JISHAH 105,bhandari Street (kapad Galli)2nd Floor Room No.8 Null Bazar Mumbai Maharashtra 400004INDIA Maharashtra 400004 SEL10098 225 2250.00 05-DEC-2017

GULAB RAY JOSHI KESAR NA DASS 102, Ram Nagar,p.o. Krishna Nagar  New Delhi 110051INDIA Delhi 110051 SEL10159 757 7570.00 05-DEC-2017

RADHABAI RATILAL VED RATILAL NA KALYANJI 5,ganga Girha,sir Vittal Dass Nagar,sarojini Road, Santa Cruz, Mumbai Maharashtra 400054INDIA Maharashtra 400054 SEL20355 505 5050.00 05-DEC-2017

S K CHHABRA R L CHHABRA 204,rajinder Nagar,   Lucknow U.p INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow SEL20287 570 5700.00 05-DEC-2017

SURESH PRAKASH PYARE LAL GUPTA 153, New Gandhi Nagar   Ghaziabad U.p.INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad SEL20181 757 7570.00 05-DEC-2017

SATISH CHANDRA SUNDER NA LAL Dallu Chak P. O. Khaganl,  Patna Bir. INDIA Bihar Patna SEL10186 810 8100.00 05-DEC-2017

BALDEV KRISHAN SONI A N SONI House No.817,sector 14,   Gurgaon Haryana 122001INDIA Haryana 122001 SEL60323 825 8250.00 05-DEC-2017

BAKSHI RAGHUNATH SAHAI BAKSHI DEEWAN CHAND C/o Sh.veer Bakshi,house No. J-1,sector No.4/21,jawahar Nagar,housing Board Colony Jaipur RajsthanINDIA Rajasthan Jaipur SEL10101 632 6320.00 05-DEC-2017

KUSUMBEN DINESH PATEL DINESH NA At & Post Pinsad Via-vesma  Navsari Gujarat 396445INDIA Gujarat 396445 SEL70034 1125 11250.00 05-DEC-2017

LALLUBHAI PARBHUBHAI PARBHUBHAI NA At& P.o.umrakh Ta,-bardoli,   Surat Gujrat 395003INDIA Gujarat 395003 SEL40170 1147 11470.00 05-DEC-2017

KANTA SUD PIYARE MOHAN SUD 103,nav Shakti Aparts. Gh-13,sector 46,  Faridabad Haryana 121003INDIA Haryana 121003 SEL50204 1195 11950.00 05-DEC-2017

DEV RAJ SINGH CHHAJJOO NA SINGH Vill.alawalpur Mazra P.o. Sisauli,teh.budhana,  Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10081 630 6300.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMAN LAL MANILALSHAH MANI NA LAL 502 "fernvel"5th Floor, Sharat Chandra Chatterji Road, Santa Cruz[west], Mumbai Maharashtra 400054INDIA Maharashtra 400054 SEL30039 843 8430.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMAN LALMANI LALSHAH MANI NA LAL 17,linking Road,"prahlad", Flat No.102, Opp.arya Samaj, Santa Cruz (west) Mumbai Maharashtra 400054INDIA Maharashtra 400054 SEL30040 562 5620.00 05-DEC-2017

ARJUN KHANNA M M KHANNA 59, Friends Colony East   New Delhi 110065INDIA Delhi 110065 SEL50144 1328 13280.00 05-DEC-2017

IYER P NS B M NSWAMY G-4 Usha Kunj,sion East Plot No.204  Mumbai Maharashtra 400022INDIA Maharashtra 400022 SEL10169 1250 12500.00 05-DEC-2017

JASWANT JAIKISHAN DASRANDERI JAIKISHAN DASSLAL DASS 7, Kailas Colony,  Shiveanjani Marg,   Opp.setellite Road,  Ahmedabad 380015INDIA Gujarat 380015 SEL30314 1467 14670.00 05-DEC-2017

PRAN LAL VIRJIVADGAMA VIRJI PARMA NAND 59,babu Genu Road, Kalba Devi,  Mumbai MaharashtraINDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City SEL10217 290 2900.00 05-DEC-2017

R K TRIPATHY M N TRIPATHY F-4,samarpan Flats Gulbai Tekra Ellisbridge Ahmedabad Gujarat 386006INDIA Gujarat 386006 SEL60244 1050 10500.00 05-DEC-2017

BHARAT BABU BHAIGANDHI NA NA C/o Babubhai Magan Lal Gandhi Stock Exchange Plaza, 113, 1st Floor Dalal Street Mumbai Maharashtra 400023INDIA Maharashtra 400023 SEL30160 612 6120.00 05-DEC-2017

RANDHIR SINGH CH GHASITA SINGH Vill.kutbi,p.o.sahapur,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10076 1872 18720.00 05-DEC-2017

SRINIVASA MALLYA BANTVALSUNDERRAJNA MALLYA 13,sorathy Street, North T. Nagar,  Chennai Tamil Nadu 600017INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017 SEL20033 555 5550.00 05-DEC-2017

BRIJ KUMAR JAGAN NA NATH 6, Lodhi Estate,   New Delhi 110003 INDIA Delhi 110003 SEL60008 1282 12820.00 05-DEC-2017

R S CHIRANJILALSONSNA NA Sadar Bazar Deputy Gunj,   New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL10045 2119 21190.00 05-DEC-2017

HANS WATI ROOP NA CHAND 31,sunder Nagar,1st.floor,   New Delhi 110003INDIA Delhi 110003 SEL10071 2530 25300.00 05-DEC-2017

GHASITTA SINGH SHIV NA SAHAI Vill.kutbi,p.o.shahpur,   Muzaffarnagar U.p. 251001INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001 SEL10075 2884 28840.00 05-DEC-2017

SHANTA RAI S N GUPTA C/o Shagun Mohan, C-157,east Of Kailash, Kondhwa New Delhi 110065INDIA Delhi 110065 SEL20132 3390 33900.00 05-DEC-2017

OM PRAKASH SAHU SAHU RAM KISHAN Sahukara   Pilibhit U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit SEL10213 2497 24970.00 05-DEC-2017

DHARMENDRA VERMA RAGHUVIR NA SINGH Verma Building, Gaushala Road,  Shamli Muzaffarnagar U.p. 247776INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247776 SEL40347 7710 77100.00 05-DEC-2017

CHANDRA DEVI R S LMADHORAM 5/479 Raj Bhawan Indira Colony  Sonepat Haryana 131001INDIA Haryana 131001 SEL10070 6513 65130.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM KALI DEVI DEBI NA PRASAD Connaught Place, 14-f   New Delhi INDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL20071 1980 19800.00 05-DEC-2017

PUSHPA PRASAD MAJ GE KAMTAPRASAD 8-b,laxmi Road,   Dehradun U.p. INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi SEL70272 11694 116940.00 05-DEC-2017

OMPRAKASH GOYAL MADHO NA RAM C/o M/s.madho Ram & Sons 18e,connaught Place  New DelhiINDIA Delhi North Delhi SEL10068 16654 166540.00 05-DEC-2017

SURESH SHETTY LATE SH NARAYANSHETTY 35 - Asian Games Village Complex Ranjit Singh Block  New Delhi 110049INDIA Delhi 110049 IN300781-10025237-NA 19544 195440.00 05-DEC-2017

AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SH S KGUPTA 455 Dda Flats New Ranjit Nagar New Delhi 110008INDIA Delhi 110008 IN301565-10058510-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

AJAY AJMANI NA NA Wz108-a/1 Basai Darapur Moti Nagar New Delhi 110015INDIA Delhi 110015 SEL80173 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

ANIL KUMAR SH H SSINGHAL C - 11/95 Sector - 3 Rohini Delhi 110085INDIA Delhi 110085 IN300206-10759064-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

ANJALI JAIN S K JAIN H N E-42 Iind Floor Gali No 8 Sashi Garden Mayur Vihar Phase-i Delhi 110091INDIA Delhi 110091 IN300118-10275635-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

ANKIT AGGARWAL S K AGARWAL B B Block Iii C Poorvi Shalimar Bagh New Delhi Delhi Delhi India 110088INDIA Delhi 110088 IN300513-11470193-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

ANKUSH BANSAL SH ANIL BANSAL Z - 10 Naveen Shahdara  Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10781033-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

AUMBRISH KUMAR VARSHNEY MAHENDAR KUMAR VARSHNEY F 33 A  Shastri Park Delhi 110053 INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300118-10768500-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

BABY JYOTI PRASHAD GUPTA 16/547 Joshi Road Karol Bagh New Elhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300118-10113535-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

BHARAT MITTER NA NA 10/17,jai Dev Park, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi New Delhi 110026INDIA Delhi 110026 12044700-04327850-NA 1 10.00 26-DEC-2017

BHAWNA NICHANI D K NICHANI 4-b/30 Old Rajinder Nagar New Delhi   110060INDIA Delhi 110060 IN300450-10637249-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

CHAND SAHNI W O KGSAHNI F 35 Ground Floor Rajouri Garden New Delhi 110027INDIA Delhi 110027 IN302566-10000669-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017



DAVINDER KAUR SH GURCHARAN SINGH H No - 6319 Street No - 4 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10817682-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

DAVINDER NAYYAR GURCHARAN SINGH NAYYAR 6319 Street 4 East Rohtas Nagar Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN301313-20839279-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA JYOTI PRASHAD GUPTA 16/547 Joshi Road Karol Bagh  New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300118-10339306-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

DEEPANKAR SHREEGAYAN GOYAL NALINISH NA KUMAR Shop No 231 Dwarka Complex Sco 101 102 Sector 16 Faridabad 121002INDIA Haryana 121002 IN301549-18400150-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

DIMPLE SINGH TEJ BAHADUR SINGH H.no.e-361, M.c.d. Colony, Azadpur, Delhi 110033INDIA Delhi 110033 IN302365-10372378-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

DIVYA PATWAL V S PATWAL 794 Sector 9 Rk Puram New Delhi New Delhi 110022INDIA Delhi 110022 IN300239-10902572-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

GAGAN KUMAR KUMAR SH SATISH KUMARKUMAR H No - 1/6177 - A Street No - 2 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10925435-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

GAURAV KUMAR SINGH R C SINGH Wz 122a Gali 3 Sadh Nagar I Palam Colony New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 SEL80237 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

GAYTREE DEVI VARSHNEY AUMBRISH KUMAR VARSHNEY F-33 A  Shastri Park Delhi 110053 INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300118-11197670-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

GURCHARAN SINGH SARDAR MOHAR SINGH 6319 Street No - 4 East Rohtak Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10926854-NA 7 70.00 05-DEC-2017

GURCHARAN SINGH NAYYAR SARDAR MOHAR SINGH 6319 Gali 4 East Rohtas Nagar Shahdara New Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300441-10886635-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

GURCHARAN SINGH NAYYAR SHRI MOHAR SINGH 6319 Street No.4 East Rohtash Nagar Shahdara 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN302822-10065057-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

GURCHARAN SINGH NAYYAR SARDAR MOHAR SINGH 6319 Street No 4 East Rohtas Nagar Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN302349-10124616-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

HIMANSHU VARSHNEY AUMBRISH KUMAR VARSHNEY F-33 A  Shastri Park Delhi 110053 INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300118-11122033-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

ISHU PREET KAUR SH GURCHARAN SINGH 1/6319 Street No - 4 East Rothas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10818675-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI PRAKASH NARAIN NAND KISHORE SHARMA 873/58 Lekhu Nagar Tri Nagar  Delhi 110035INDIA Delhi 110035 IN301565-10000942-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JAI PARKASH GUPTA SHANKAR LAL GUPTA 3235 Kesruwalan School Wali Gali Paharganj New Delhi 110055INDIA Delhi 110055 IN300118-11132712-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JITENDER SUNDER NA DASS H No 054 Village Gadai Pur  New Delhi 110030INDIA Delhi 110030 IN301774-14600104-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JITENDER SUNDERDASS NA H No 054 Village Gadaipur Nr Mehroli Delhi 110030INDIA Delhi 110030 IN300513-17658083-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

JYOTI GUPTA SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA C-124 Gali No-5 Bhajan Pura Delhi 110053INDIA Delhi 110053 IN302822-10001783-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

KAPIL SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA 873/58 Lekhu Nagar Tri Nagar New Delhi 110035INDIA Delhi 110035 IN301565-10017239-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

KHURSHEEDA NOOR ZEA NA ULHASAN A-219 Gali No-4 A-block Kabir Nagar Jyoti Nagar Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300118-11238665-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

KOMAL SISODIA MANGI LAL MEHTA Kamlayan 44, Balaji Vihar, Multan Nagar,near Gangwal,indore, M P 452002INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002 IN302269-11678074-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

KULBIR SINGH SOOD SOHAN SINGH SOOD A 1/293 A A 1 Block Hastsal Road Uttam Nagar  New Delhi 110059INDIA Delhi 110059 IN301549-30014652-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

KULDEEP KOUR HARJEET NA SINGH 1-c/145 Namdhari Collony Ramesh Nagar New Delhi 110015INDIA Delhi 110015 IN300940-10068096-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

LATA BANSAL SH ANIL KUMARBANSAL Z/10 Navin Shahdara  Delhi 110032 INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10813559-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MAN MOHAN GUPTA JYOTI PRASHAD GUPTA 16/547 Dr Joshi Road Karol Bagh New Delhi 110005INDIA Delhi 110005 IN300118-10209255-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MANJIT SINGH HAR CHARAN SINGH 1/9157, Street No-4, West Rohtash Nagar Shahdhra Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN302822-10002719-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MANJU AGARWAL SATISH NA AGARWAL 35 - A Arjun Nagar Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi 110029INDIA Delhi 110029 IN300589-10215505-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MANJU VERMA GHASITU MAL VERMA Gali No 1 Sudamapuri  Modi Nagar 201204INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201204 IN301774-10804821-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MANNA SINGH BAIJNATH NA SINGH Xx-118 Tulsiram Bhawan Sbm Main Gate Nazafgarh Road New Delhi 110015INDIA Delhi 110015 SEL80219 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MITHLESH GARG Sh Pardeep Kumar A/g 376 Shalimar Bagh Ring Road Delhi 110088INDIA Delhi 110088 IN302349-10173163-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

MUKESH KUMAR JHA SHYAMANAND NA JHA T 235/9 Hill Marg Baljeet Nagar New Delhi 110008INDIA Delhi 110008 IN301143-10472189-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

NATHI MAL GUPTA S O LATEBEHARILAL Flat No-4, 2nd Floor H-4/60, Bengali Colony Mahavir Enclave New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 IN302566-10003458-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

NEELAM RANI SH KULDEEP KUMAR 1/ 9030 Gali No -1 West Rohtas Nagar Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10937550-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

NIRANJAN OJHA LATE SITA RAM 1/4762 Gali No 7 Balbir Nagar Extn Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300394-15950009-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

NIRMAL JEET SINGHNAYYAR SH G SNAYYAR 6319 Street No - 4 East Rohtas Nagar, Shahdara Delhi 110032INDIA Delhi 110032 IN300206-10895897-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

NITIN JAIN NEM CHAND JAIN House No 1 Janta Garden Pandav Nagar Patpar Ganj Delhi 110092INDIA Delhi 110092 IN300118-10278986-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PARAMJIT SINGH SH SATPAL SINGH 2478 Hudson Lane Kingsway Camp Delhi 110009INDIA Delhi 110009 IN300206-10820168-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH R C SINGH Wz 122a Gali No 3 Sadh Nagar I Palam Colony  New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 SEL80245 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PERMANAND HARI NA SINGH Rz- 535/24 Tuglkabad Extension Kalkaji New Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 IN300966-10272595-NA 6 60.00 05-DEC-2017

PERMANAND HARI NA SINGH Rz 535 / 24 Tuglkabad Extnt Kalkaji New Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 IN300966-10476139-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PERMANAND HARI NA SINGH Rz 535/24 Ground Floor Tuglakabad Extn  New Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 IN301143-10786596-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PERMANAND LATE HARI SINGH Rz 535/24 Tuglakabad Extn. Kalkaji New Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 IN300206-10489618-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN B P JAIN C-1/146 Yamuna Vihar  Delhi 110053INDIA Delhi 110053 IN300966-10039662-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJ RANI JAIN W O OPJAIN H. No. A - 46 , Ram Dutt Enclave Uttam Nagar New Delhi 110059INDIA Delhi 110059 IN300708-10022564-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

RAJU SH NA PERMANAND Rz - 535/24 Tuglkabad Extension Kalkaji New Delhi 110019INDIA Delhi 110019 IN300206-10907608-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

RAM CHANDRA SINGH GANGA RAM SINGH Wz 122a Gali No 3 Sadh Nagar Part I Palam Colony Nr Palam Rly Station New Delhi 110045INDIA Delhi 110045 SEL80228 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017

RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN Wz--10-a Ii-nd Floor Street-1 Shiv Nagar Jail Road New Delhi 110058INDIA Delhi 110058 IN300708-10090725-NA 2 20.00 05-DEC-2017

RUCHI JAIN S K JAIN H N E-42 Iind Floor Gali No 8 Sashi Garden Mayur Vihar Phase-i Delhi 110091INDIA Delhi 110091 IN300118-10397283-NA 1 10.00 05-DEC-2017


